3.kolo Rollo ligy, Letohrad, dlouhy zavod

13.09.2020 Letohrad
Zaci, zakyné, 4,2km (2x €erna)
start ~09:44:15 | 2008 - 2010 | pfihlaSeno: 34

kategorie
kluci 236
holky 230
holky 255
holky 226
holky 245
kluci 227
holky 278
holky 244
kluci 241
holky 251
kluci 228
kluci 240
holky 275
holky 270
holky 238
holky 247
kluci 248
Kluci 254
holky 231
holky 234
holky 272
holky 232
holky 252
kluci 243
holky 250
holky 253
holky 246
holky 276
holky 233
holky 249
Kluci 235
kluci 277
kluci 237
holky 239
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BARUSEL JAKUB
BiLOVSKA MONIKA
BOLECKOVA DANIELA
DRAPACOVA TEREZA
FALTUSOVA EMA
FERANC TOBIAS
FERANCOVA VENDULA
GROSSMANNOVA LUCIE
HANUS ADAM
KOUTNIKOVA VIKTORIE
KRECMER FILIP
KROUTIL SIMON
KUBOVA KLARA
LEMSTROVA ELLEN JOY
LEMSTROVA EVA GRACE
MIKYSKOVA DARJA
MORAVEC VOJTECH
NOVY JAKUB
PLACHKA MARIE
POKORNA KRISTYNA
POLAKOVA JOHANKA
SOCHURKOVA SARAH
STARA EMMA
STRNAD VIT
SVOBODOVA KLARA
SPINLEROVA VANESA
STRUNCOVA ELLA
TLAPAKOVA NADA
TOMKOVA ALICE
URBANOVA ANNA
VINOHRADNIK JAN
VLASIC JAKUB
VYSTRCIL JAKUB
ZAHRADNIKOVA PETRA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
T) SOKOL KUNVALD
PIVOVAR SVIJANY
BIATLON LETOHRAD
JAFIDUTO 1984
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
1 KK LIPN{K N.B.
SKK LIPN/K NAD BECVOU
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
BIATLON LETOHRAD
1 KK LIPNIK N.B.
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOSTKA RACING
BIATLON LETOHRAD
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
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